
AUTO DEALERS
Loss Analysis 2018, 2019, 2020, 2021

Auto/Truck & Implement Combination Dealers 
Franchised Auto Dealers

Franchised Truck & Truck-Tractor Dealers 
Non-Franchised Auto/Truck Dealers



All Coverages
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                        
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All Coverages by Incident
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                        
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Auto
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Auto by Incident
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                                                     
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General Liability
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                                                     
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General Liability by Incident
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                                                 
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Property
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                                             
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Property by Incident
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                                                     
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Work Comp
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                           
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Work Comp – Cause of Injury
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                                  
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Work Comp – Nature of Injury
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                                       

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

25.0%

30.0%

35.0%

Fracture Laceration Multiple Physical 
Injuries Only

Rupture Sprain Strain

11.2%

23.2%

13.7%

8.2%

12.7%

31.0%

12.8%

2.6%

23.9%

28.8%

10.9%

20.9%



Work Comp – Part of Body
(2018, 2019, 2020, 2021)                                                                                                     
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